

Mat Suit No-366/2021
WBEM0050008752021

Present: Satyajit Maity.
Additional District & Sessions
District- Purba Medinipur.
J.O. Code- WB00987

Order No.29
28.04.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties are present by filing separate hazira.

PO is busy during other judicial work.

Hence, case is adjourned.

To 04.08.2025 for framing of issues.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.
28.04.2025

sd/-
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia
28.04.2025