

J/Misc No-07/2022

Order No.30
28.04.2025

Today is fixed hearing .

Both parties are present by filing separate hazira.

PO is busy during other judicial work.

Hence, case is adjourned.

To 04.08.2025 for hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia.

28.04.2025

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court, Haldia

28.04.2025